
HOSPITALITY

PRODUCTS GROUP INTERNATIONAL, LLC

300 Knightsbridge Parkway
Suite 500
Lincolnshire, IL 60069
877-910-2243
www.fpghospitality.com

BLACK CERAMIC 
bathroom collection

weights and measurements
Model # L x W x H C/P Weight

BC-SDLK
BC-TBBLK
BC-ATBLK

12
6
12

Description 
SOAP DISH
BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER
AMENITY TRAY

UPC# 
097889702729
097889702705
09788970272 

5.4  x  4.1  x 1.5
7.2  x  7.0   x  7.7
10.3  x  2.1  x  7.8

Product Features
• Clean Lines and Smooth 

Finish

• High Gloss Ceramic

• Cleans Easily with a Damp 
Cloth and Warm Water 

Imported. F.O.B. Pleasant Prarie, WI 53158

6.20
16.20
18.00
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WHITE CERAMIC 
bathroom collection

weights and measurements
Model # L x W x H C/P Weight
SD-OVWHT
SD-SSWH
TB-CWH
AT-CERW

12
12
6
12

Description 
OVAL SOAP DISH
SEASHELL SOAP DISH

BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER 
AMENITY TRAY

UPC# 
097889702467
097889702866
097889702910
097889703085 

5.4  x  4.1  x  1.5
5.4  x  4.1  x  1.5
7.2  x  7.0  x  7.7
10.3  x  2.1  x  7.8

Product Features
• Clean Lines and Smooth

Finish

• High Gloss Ceramic

• Cleans Easily with a Damp
Cloth and Warm Water

Imported. F.O.B. Pleasant Prarie, WI 53158

6.40
5.60
16.20
18.00
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