# **BLACK CERAMIC**

## bathroom collection



#### **Product Features**

- Clean Lines and Smooth Finish
- High Gloss Ceramic
- Cleans Easily with a Damp Cloth and Warm Water

### weights and measurements

Model #	Description	UPC#	LxWxH	C/P	Weight
BC-SDLK	SOAP DISH	097889702729	5.4 x 4.1 x 1.5	12	6.20
BC-TBBLK	BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER	097889702705	7.2 × 7.0 × 7.7	6	16.20
BC-ATBLK	AMENITY TRAY	09788970272	10.3 x 2.1 x 7.8	12	18.00

Imported. F.O.B. Pleasant Prarie, WI 53158



300 Knightsbridge Parkway Suite 500 Lincolnshire, IL 60069 877-910-2243 www.fpghospitality.com

# WHITE CERAMIC

## bathroom collection



#### **Product Features**

- Clean Lines and Smooth Finish
- High Gloss Ceramic
- Cleans Easily with a Damp Cloth and Warm Water

### weights and measurements

Model #	Description	UPC#	LxWxH	C/P	Weight
SD-OVWHT	OVAL SOAP DISH	097889702467	5.4 x 4.1 x 1.5	12	6.40
SD-SSWH	SEASHELL SOAP DISH	097889702866	5.4 × 4.1 × 1.5	12	5.60
TB-CWH	BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER	097889702910	72×7.0×7.7	6	16.20
AT-CERW	AMENITY TRAY	097889703085	10.3 x 2.1 x 7.8	12	18.00

Imported. F.O.B. Pleasant Prarie, WI 53158



300 Knightsbridge Parkway Suite 500 Lincolnshire, IL 60069 877-910-2243 www.fpghospitality.com